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CLASSEMENT TEMPS REEL

14/10/2012

Place Dossard NOM + 40 ans CLUB NOM - 40 ans CLUB 14/10/12 Temps réel Moyenne

1 55 DONDELINGER Gilles Pédale Combs la Villaise GUERRIN Frédéric Guidon Chelettois 14/11/67 0:36:01,17 43,310  km/h

2 50 LEBOULANGER Stéphane ESC Meaux LUBACH Frédéric Olympique CVO 26/08/70 0:36:09,53 43,143  km/h

3 70 GRATIOT Christian CC Villeneuve ST Germain DELALOT Romain CC Nogent Sur Oise 01/10/62 0:36:38,87 42,567  km/h

4 13 FROGER Frédéric CC Coulommiers MARION Sébastien USM Gagny 01/04/71 0:37:13,07 41,915  km/h

5 3 GRANGE Jean Claude JS Ferté Gaucher DELALOT Romain CC Nogent Sur Oise 04/05/51 0:37:48,65 41,258  km/h

6 67 GERBIER Jacky AC Pommeuse Boissy GAROT Jérome AC Pommeuse Boissy 22/03/67 0:38:00,99 41,035  km/h

7 71 GIORGALLA  Serge OCVO 95 LEROY Adrien Olympique CVO 12/10/58 0:38:30,93 40,503  km/h

8 14 BERTRAND Kévin US Métro TONDO Pierrick US Métro HC 0:38:32,98 40,467  km/h

9 35 MENNESSON Michel JS Ferté Gaucher CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud   ROVE 06/09/55 0:38:41,27 40,323  km/h

10 42 LOSSOUARN Yves NL LOSSOUARN Yohann EC Montgeron Vigneux 01/12/63 0:39:36,00 39,394  km/h

11 63 DHE Sylvain Team 94 Villeneuvoise NOYANT Jonathan Vélophile Naintréenne 13/12/68 0:39:48,62 39,186  km/h

12 57 LAVERGNE Franck CC Igny Palaiseau 91 BONFAND Grégory 16/12/68 0:40:13,00 38,790  km/h

13 5 FLORECK Jean Michel ESC Meaux DAMAGNEZ Didier ESC Meaux 04/11/50 0:40:15,93 38,743  km/h

14 4 DURU Clothilde ESC Meaux GERBIER Jacky AC Pommeuse Boissy 22/03/63 0:40:29,87 38,521  km/h

15 7 SCHAAF Christian JS Ferté Gaucher MARTIGNON Jérémy Lagny Pontcarré Cyclisme 08/07/58 0:40:34,79 38,443  km/h

16 56 LOLIEROU Erwann EC Torcy HEGOBURU Elodie CM Aubervilliers 04/07/63 HC 0:40:37,43 38,401  km/h

17 39 SEGUIN Philippe USM Gagny CALZI Sylvain USM Gagny 22/08/60 0:40:45,00 38,282  km/h

18 59 HEGOBURU Gilles EC Noiséenne DENIS Steve US Métro 21/10/64 0:40:51,38 38,183  km/h

19 29 LEBOUCQ Bernard CC Antibes DROUILLY Guillaume USM Gagny 05/11/48 0:41:18,71 37,762  km/h

20 9 DENIS Alain US Métro DENIS Kévin US Métro 25/07/55 0:41:22,50 37,704  km/h

21 51 WANDEWAFER Michel VC Brou MOREL Eric VC Brou 18/02/46 0:41:29,19 37,603  km/h

22 74 BOURRY Bernard RO Villuis Everly BOURRY Nicolas Persévérante Pont s/Yonne 22/04/57 0:41:33,21 37,542  km/h

23 69 CARCELLER Pierre Paris Cyclisme Olympique DESEQUELLE William EC Neuilly Plaisance 01/07/37 0:41:49,53 37,298  km/h

24 40 HUMBLET Jean Claude UC Bords de Marne GOULLET Grégory UC Bords DE Marne 14/05/57 0:41:50,52 37,283  km/h

25 68 HERNANDEZ Léonides CC Coulommiers HERNANDEZ Julien CC Coulommiers 31/05/65 0:41:55,59 37,208  km/h

26 34 JEREMIE Franck NL BRAGANTINI Sylvain USM Pontault Combault 17/07/70 0:42:11,16 36,979  km/h

27 23 SIRNER Philippe NL SIRNER Nicolas USM Gagny 13/12/57 0:42:18,72 36,869  km/h

28 30 ROMASKA Alain VC Fontainebleau Avon JACQUES Marine AC Pommeuse Boissy 08/07/52 0:42:21,94 36,822  km/h

29 64 CHARLES Bernard AC Pommeuse Boissy CHARLES Morgane CSM Epinay 10/04/61 0:42:27,79 36,738  km/h

30 28 CALLICO Bruno US Montfermeil SEIGNOLLES Robin US Montfermeil 16/07/61 0:42:41,11 36,547  km/h

31 27 DOHIN Philippe ST Cyr - Jouarre DOHIN Christopher ST Cyr - Jouarre 07/03/66 0:42:43,34 36,515  km/h

32 44 ROLAND Lucien NL LEBORGNE Pascal ES Villiers 07/04/49 0:43:03,40 36,231  km/h

33 72 SAVARY Joël VC Petit Chaux SAVARY Martine VC Petit Chaux 26/09/56 0:43:24,70 35,935  km/h

34 17 DENIS Pascal USM Villeparisis MEURISSE Stéphane VC Pontois 03/09/61 0:43:35,38 35,788  km/h

35 10 MATRAT Alain VC Avizois MATRAT Gérard CSM Puteaux 24/05/53 0:43:35,78 35,783  km/h

36 12 LOPEZ Alan USM Pontault Combault AUGUSTE Thierry USM Pontault Combault 18/07/57 0:43:43,57 35,677  km/h

37 31 BAILLIER Jean-Hugues Pédale Combs la Villaise MADORRE Thibault Pédale Combs la Villaise 15/12/57 0:43:46,89 35,631  km/h

38 48 ROLAND JeanPierre Crépy TRI LEFEVRE Jérôme Crépy TRI 24/07/63 0:43:53,00 35,549  km/h

39 37 SOARES Luis Pédale Combs la Villaise BOURDIN Arnaud Pédale Combs la Villaise 03/02/70 0:44:04,27 35,397  km/h

40 26 CRONI Pascal FFC Individuel ROY Julien Entente Gisorsienne 02/04/64 0:44:04,44 35,395  km/h

41 47 FARDEAU Frédéric EC Montgeron Vigneux DE OLIVEIRA Ludovic EC Montgeron Vigneux 19/12/71 0:44:05,85 35,376  km/h

42 43 FABRY Eric VC Fontainebleau Avon FABRY Cédric VC Fontainebleau Avon 01/04/62 0:44:22,73 35,152  km/h

43 75 CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles VC Petit Chaux CHAMPTOUSSEL ArnaudRO Villuis Everly 04/06/57 0:44:47,03 34,834  km/h

44 22 BARBOSA José CC Ponthierry Pringy BARBOSA Guillaume CC Ponthierry Pringy 27/10/67 0:45:03,03 34,628  km/h

45 16 KNAUSS Thierry ANSA KNAUSS Florent ANSA 26/09/67 0:45:03,67 34,620  km/h

46 62 SCHAAF Christian JS Ferté Gaucher LOPEZ Alan USM Pontault Combault 08/07/58 0:45:07,83 34,566  km/h

47 65 PARISOT Jean Pierre AC Pommeuse Boissy CARON Stéphane AC Pommeuse Boissy 20/12/59 0:45:17,16 34,448  km/h

48 58 PITTET Gérard EC Soulannaise MATRAT Gérard CSM Puteaux 23/05/52 0:45:21,49 34,393  km/h

49 52 LUCIA Pascal NL ODIOT Sébastien NL 30/08/60 0:46:22,14 33,643  km/h

50 60 GEORGES Eric ANSA BOURGIS Eric ANSA 04/07/63 0:47:28,00 32,865  km/h

51 15 DELACOUR Philippe Pédale Combs la Villaise DELACOUR Thomas Pédale Combs la Villaise 02/04/67 0:48:48,58 31,961  km/h

52 73 VANHUYSE Laurent VC Torcy CHAUMERLIAT Rémi VC Torcy 15/11/63 0:49:11,38 31,714  km/h

53 46 PATTARD Luc ANSA VALTAT Céline ANSA 21/03/72 0:50:00,22 31,198  km/h

54 61 MONDAMERT Patrick CC Coulommiers MAUNOIR Ludivine CC Coulommiers 22/03/55 0:50:17,33 31,021  km/h

55 32 GRELOT Alain NL MATRAT Christophe CC Coulommiers 02/10/57 0:50:43,99 30,749  km/h

56 2 VALTAT Daniel ANSA GUEGANO Alain ANSA 08/11/51 0:50:45,15 30,737  km/h

57 45 BARRAY Denis NL GILLES Cyril SC Gretz Tournan 26/07/58 0:54:27,24 28,648  km/h

58 54 PROFIT Serge La Pédale Fertoise PROFIT Corinne NL 23/06/69 HC 0:55:02,34 28,344  km/h

59 1 MONDAMERT Michèle CC Coulommiers MONDAMERT Patrick CC Coulommiers 01/01/48 0:58:00,84 26,890  km/h

60 8 RAMBEAU Eric CC Coulommiers TALICK Jean Pierre NL 28/07/69 1:06:49,93 23,342  km/h
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CLASSEMENT TEMPS COMPENSE

14/10/2012

Place Dossard NOM + 40 ans CLUB NOM - 40 ans CLUB 14/10/12 Bonus Compensé

1 3 GRANGE Jean Claude JS Ferté Gaucher DELALOT Romain CC Nogent Sur Oise 04/05/51 03:47,00 0:34:01,65

2 69 CARCELLER Pierre Paris Cyclisme Olympique DESEQUELLE William EC Neuilly Plaisance 01/07/37 07:04,50 0:34:45,03

3 70 GRATIOT Christian CC Villeneuve ST Germain DELALOT Romain CC Nogent Sur Oise 01/10/62 01:30,00 0:35:08,87

4 55 DONDELINGER Gilles Pédale Combs la Villaise GUERRIN Frédéric Guidon Chelettois 14/11/67 00:29,50 0:35:31,67

5 35 MENESSON Michel JS Ferté Gaucher CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud   ROVE 06/09/55 02:55,00 0:35:46,27

6 50 LEBOULANGER Stéphane ESC Meaux LUBACH Frédéric Olympique CVO 26/08/70 00:13,00 0:35:56,53

7 71 GIORGALLA  Serge OCVO 95 LEROY Adrien Olympique CVO 12/10/58 02:18,00 0:36:12,93

8 5 FLORECK Jean Michel ESC Meaux DAMAGNEZ Didier ESC Meaux 04/11/50 03:53,00 0:36:22,93

9 51 WANDEWAFER Michel VC Brou MOREL Eric VC Brou 18/02/46 04:50,00 0:36:39,19

10 29 LEBOUCQ Bernard CC Antibes DROUILLY Guillaume USM Gagny 05/11/48 04:17,00 0:37:01,71

11 13 FROGER Frédéric CC Coulommiers MARION Sébastien USM Gagny 01/04/71 00:09,00 0:37:04,07

12 67 GERBIER Jacky AC Pommeuse Boissy GAROT Jérome AC Pommeuse Boissy 22/03/67 00:37,00 0:37:23,99

13 7 SCHAAF Christian JS Ferté Gaucher MARTIGNON Jérémy Lagny Pontcarré Cyclisme 08/07/58 02:21,00 0:38:13,79

14 42 LOSSOUARN Yves NL LOSSOUARN Yohann EC Montgeron Vigneux 01/12/63 01:16,00 0:38:20,00

15 9 DENIS Alain US Métro DENIS Kévin US Métro 25/07/55 02:57,00 0:38:25,50

16 14 BERTRAND Kévin US Métro TONDO Pierrick US Métro HC 00:00,00 0:38:32,98

17 30 ROMASKA Alain VC Fontainebleau Avon JACQUES Marine AC Pommeuse Boissy 08/07/52 03:33,00 0:38:48,94

18 39 SEGUIN Philippe USM Gagny CALZI Sylvain USM Gagny 22/08/60 01:56,00 0:38:49,00

19 44 ROLAND Lucien NL LEBORGNE Pascal ES Villiers 07/04/49 04:12,00 0:38:51,40

20 74 BOURRY Bernard RO Villuis Everly BOURRY Nicolas Persévérante Pont s/Yonne 22/04/57 02:36,00 0:38:57,21

21 4 DURU Clothilde ESC Meaux GERBIER Jacky AC Pommeuse Boissy 22/03/63 01:25,00 0:39:04,87

22 40 HUMBLET Jean Claude UC Bords de Marne GOULLET Grégory UC Bords DE Marne 14/05/57 02:35,00 0:39:15,52

23 56 LOLIEROU Erwann EC Torcy HEGOBURU Elodie CM Aubervilliers 04/07/63 HC 01:21,00 0:39:16,43

24 63 DHE Sylvain Team 94 Villeneuvoise NOYANT Jonathan Vélophile Naintréenne 13/12/68 00:23,00 0:39:25,62

25 59 HEGOBURU Gilles EC Noiséenne DENIS Steve US Métro 21/10/64 01:06,00 0:39:45,38

26 57 LAVERGNE Franck CC Igny Palaiseau 91 BONFAND Grégory 16/12/68 00:23,00 0:39:50,00

27 23 SIRNER Philippe NL SIRNER Nicolas USM Gagny 13/12/57 02:28,00 0:39:50,72

28 10 MATRAT Alain VC Avizois MATRAT Gérard CSM Puteaux 24/05/53 03:23,00 0:40:12,78

29 64 CHARLES Bernard AC Pommeuse Boissy CHARLES Morgane CSM Epinay 10/04/61 01:48,00 0:40:39,79

30 72 SAVARY Joël VC Petit Chaux SAVARY Martine VC Petit Chaux 26/09/56 02:43,00 0:40:41,70

31 28 CALLICO Bruno US Montfermeil SEIGNOLLES Robin US Montfermeil 16/07/61 01:45,00 0:40:56,11

32 68 HERNANDEZ Léonides CC Coulommiers HERNANDEZ Julien CC Coulommiers 31/05/65 00:59,00 0:40:56,59

33 12 LOPEZ Alan USM Pontault Combault AUGUSTE Thierry USM Pontault Combault 18/07/57 02:33,00 0:41:10,57

34 31 BAILLIER Jean-Hugues Pédale Combs la Villaise MADORRE Thibault Pédale Combs la Villaise 15/12/57 02:28,00 0:41:18,89

35 58 PITTET Gérard EC Soulannaise MATRAT Gérard CSM Puteaux 23/05/52 03:35,00 0:41:46,49

36 17 DENIS Pascal USM Villeparisis MEURISSE Stéphane VC Pontois 03/09/61 01:43,00 0:41:52,38

37 27 DOHIN Philippe ST Cyr - Jouarre DOHIN Christopher ST Cyr - Jouarre 07/03/66 00:49,00 0:41:54,34

38 34 JEREMIE Franck NL BRAGANTINI Sylvain USM Pontault Combault 17/07/70 00:13,50 0:41:57,66

39 75 CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles VC Petit Chaux CHAMPTOUSSEL ArnaudRO Villuis Everly 04/06/57 02:34,00 0:42:13,03

40 48 ROLAND JeanPierre Crépy TRI LEFEVRE Jérôme Crépy TRI 24/07/63 01:21,00 0:42:32,00

41 43 FABRY Eric VC Fontainebleau Avon FABRY Cédric VC Fontainebleau Avon 01/04/62 01:36,00 0:42:46,73

42 62 SCHAAF Christian JS Ferté Gaucher LOPEZ Alan USM Pontault Combault 08/07/58 02:21,00 0:42:46,83

43 26 CRONI Pascal FFC Individuel ROY Julien Entente Gisorsienne 02/04/64 01:12,00 0:42:52,44

44 65 PARISOT Jean Pierre AC Pommeuse Boissy CARON Stéphane AC Pommeuse Boissy 20/12/59 02:04,00 0:43:13,16

45 37 SOARES Luis Pédale Combs la Villaise BOURDIN Arnaud Pédale Combs la Villaise 03/02/70 00:16,00 0:43:48,27

46 47 FARDEAU Frédéric EC Montgeron Vigneux DE OLIVEIRA Ludovic EC Montgeron Vigneux 19/12/71 00:05,00 0:44:00,85

47 52 LUCIA Pascal NL ODIOT Sébastien NL 30/08/60 01:56,00 0:44:26,14

48 16 KNAUSS Thierry ANSA KNAUSS Florent ANSA 26/09/67 00:31,00 0:44:32,67

49 22 BARBOSA José CC Ponthierry Pringy BARBOSA Guillaume CC Ponthierry Pringy 27/10/67 00:30,00 0:44:33,03

50 60 GEORGES Eric ANSA BOURGIS Eric ANSA 04/07/63 01:21,00 0:46:07,00

51 2 VALTAT Daniel ANSA GUEGANO Alain ANSA 08/11/51 03:41,00 0:47:04,15

52 61 MONDAMERT Patrick CC Coulommiers MAUNOIR Ludivine CC Coulommiers 22/03/55 03:01,00 0:47:16,33

53 73 VANHUYSE Laurent VC Torcy CHAUMERLIAT Rémi VC Torcy 15/11/63 01:17,00 0:47:54,38

54 15 DELACOUR Philippe Pédale Combs la Villaise DELACOUR Thomas Pédale Combs la Villaise 02/04/67 00:36,00 0:48:12,58

55 32 GRELOT Alain NL MATRAT Christophe CC Coulommiers 02/10/57 02:30,00 0:48:13,99

56 46 PATTARD Luc ANSA VALTAT Céline ANSA 21/03/72 00:03,50 0:49:56,72

57 45 BARRAY Denis NL GILLES Cyril SC Gretz Tournan 26/07/58 02:21,00 0:52:06,24

58 1 MONDAMERT Michèle CC Coulommiers MONDAMERT Patrick CC Coulommiers 01/01/48 04:27,00 0:53:33,84

59 54 PROFIT Serge La Pédale Fertoise PROFIT Corinne NL 23/06/69 HC 00:20,00 0:54:42,34

60 8 RAMBEAU Eric CC Coulommiers TALICK Jean Pierre NL 28/07/69 00:19,50 1:06:30,43
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